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LICENSE
NUMBER

1_lfQ6G

-15275

1*V!7

1^QO

1571*

1608Q

16226

16M-6

16973

1721̂

17665

17878

17952

18040

18048

18058

18229

18496

18566

18750

18QQ4

19119

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wppd

Weaver

W^h

WpavPT,

¥phh

Wp-hh

Weeks

Weaver

Weathers

Wi eland

Weavil

Webb

Webb

Widener

Webster

Wiener

Weaver

Wieneke

Wicker

Weather ford^

Weiner-

Weizel

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Anita Lvnn

Irmo P n

Mary Jean
Cayce, S.C.
M <3nqan

T ^T T T G /"*

Cem"Ka AnnR

Ma Trine Belinda

West Cola, S.C.
"Emily Dapl en«

Wanda Grace
W^n-h Cola. j. S.C.

Nancy Elaine
Leesville,S.C.
Barbara Ann
Pontiac/S.C.
Deborah Diane

Ottuurwa, Iowa
Sandra Gail

Swansea, S.C.
Susan Lori

Lexinoton* SC
Annie Grace
Lexington,SC
Deborah Watts

West- Columbia
Nancy Kathleen
Columbia, SC
Misty K.
Little Mountain,
Rebecca Spesert
Lexington, SC

Laurie Jean
Lexington

Sherie Lyn
Columbia

Demise Maxine
Columbia

Kristi Eil^An

West Columbia

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE]

Leath
<

Crissman

T.nnP

Branch

Wi"l 1 i ams
-

Mil 1 fir

Mack

Hare

Reed

Harms

Capps

Meetze

Harrell

Finch

Pratt

Bickley

3C
Weaver

Owens .

Minick

- Walker

Mann II

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Thomas Edward vJr
West Hn i^^R.n ,
Jimmv Elton
Hopkins, S.C.
Clayton Shi el

T f\ f+ *rT -1 T T *^ O f^

Rnnal d LeGr^nd

Columbia, S.C.

jaaher_t_Wlll:Lain

Edward Randall
West Cola. , S.C.

Steve Alan
Leesville.S.C.
Roy Thomas, Sr.

r^y^iRiS-
John Martin
Ottumwa, Iowa
William James

Swansea ,S,C.

John Michael
Lexincrton,SC

Hepburn Edward
West Columbia, SC

Kennenth Bryant

West Columbia
Sidney Ray
West Columbia* SC
Charles Forrest
Chapin, SC
Elward
Lexington, S'~C

James Dale
Lexington

Aii^-Mn S^nl-t
Irmo

«j onn warct
Colnm'h-i a

Warren Fredrick
North Carolina
Pinkney Lain

West Columbia

Age ot
Man

Age of
Woman

2^
21

^
?9

?8
-2--U

17
?0

17
?0

.16
23

19

18
18
29

21
28

23
28

20
25

18

25

25
20

19

19

21

17
53

34

17
18

-19

18

57

— S2-
25

21

21

—18-

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

&.W

w

w

w

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

July
.Tnl-y

Nov

_Dec

JLnr
Jlnr
_J_une_
June

0.ct-_
Oct.
Dec

Dec

jytar
Mar
Sept

-Sept̂
Dec

Dec

Jun
Jun :
Aug_

_Auq_
.Sept

Sept
Nov:

Nov
Nov

Nov

Nov

May
May

— Jun-
Jun

&ug

Nov

Nov

Dec

Day

1 c

-J.6
>5-<,*./ —
26

-̂1
_L

-2.1
9?

_£_:

JLU
17
8

10

11

15

14

15
20

21

11
feo

25

26
29

30
0

10
17

21

22

22
23

O3-

14
Q

w-
17

20_

71

-22

year

' 197^
L-i97^

197^
LJL97-1

-197-?

L97-5
Ll92£
JL975
-1925
L975

1975

JL97-&
-1926
1976

1976
1976

1976

J.977

L977

1977

-L912
1977

1977
1977

1977
1977

1977

1977

1978
1978

-197.8-

JL97a

19Z8-
1978

1978

19J_8_

-1978

-1-97-8

1. Date of Marriage

Month

July

TTov

Kov

L_D.aa
• Dec
— Apr.

— ̂ VP-I-

June

.OLG-t*.
Oct

Dec_

_Mar,
Mar
Sepl

Day

20
r\r

^2
26

?

?7
?

^a
7
10

17-
. 1
_19

-2
2

year

1971*-
1971

5_197
197^

1 197

5-197->-J-Sf

-19̂ -5
-19-75
.1925
J-97-5
7 1Q7
_197_5

1Q7R

3-J-97-
+ 197

By WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OP MARRIAGE

Rev. Donald E. CavJ
''-. • • n

1- Ruth D. Nelson

h Rev. Paul L. Mn-pg

Richland Co.

> R^V B. -R. Watt**

Richland ^o

Lexington Co.

Johr\ Land .TnTnnsnn
- TProbate Judgen Lexington Gn.
Hev-*D onald .̂E^Shive 3^

T^vinrrh.nn Cn.

^ R QTT P n o y f o TH r1
x _^_ VCk V a ^ _I,T~I / %_t^l tL-l ̂  Vj

D Lexington C0.
li

„ 15 1976 John L -_ Johns on, Pri

SepJ- 1=; 1Q76 Le-x-inrrf-nn Cn.

Dec
Dec

Jun .

Sept

-Sept
Oct
Oct

Jan
Jan

Nov

Dec

May
May

Jul
Jul

Sept
)ct.

Nov

JDec_

,JDec_
Dec

22

29
26

2

JZ_
21

31

7

11

26

2

26
30

1
«,

^0

4

25_

22-
22

1976
1976

1977

1977

19J7_
1977

1977

1978

197?

1977

1977

1978
1978

_197 £

L19Z8

197-8

197R

197-8-

197-8-

1978-
1978

Rev Lawrence Bullar

Lexington Cty, S.C.
Rev. Lawrence Ste

West Colaunibia, S.C
Rev. Roof, Sr.

Lexington County

Rev. Henrv C. Simmo
Lexington County

Rev. Ernest L. Will
Richland County
Rev. Matthew Moye

Chapin,SC

REV. Leroy C. Trex
Lexington

REV. Henry N. Rrar
Prosperity^ S. C.

("^l unihia 5 . r *
ye,

Lexing-f-nn. flC .
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